Leif 1829

Charpagheh

Champagner Taittinger
Champagner Brut Prestige Rosé

4 4
Wecsren
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Neuseeland
Lenggiser Rauschling AOC, Schweiz

Roséwein,

Whispering Angel, Frankreich

Retwein,
Mauro Cosecha
Bodegas Mauro SA, Spanien

Hurdnerstrazse 137, 8640 Hurden, +41 55 416 21 21, info@roesslihurden. swiss

cl

10
10

10
10

10

10
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Mirks

Aperol Spritz
Hugo

bier
Appenzeller
Lone Stars Bier

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer (alkoholfrei)

filh dets flpinen funsen

Bruschetta
Fleisch und Kaseplatte
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